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No 2 Berry G. / Vega M.

No 5

No 10 Durand Ch. / Satragno J. (Rg=2)

Pass 2 1:47.339

Pass 12 3:16.339 1 1:29.000 **

Pass 22 4:50.967 2 1:34.628

Pass 30 6:17.080 3 1:26.113 **

Pass 38 7:41.974 4 1:24.894 **

Pass 46 9:06.944 5 1:24.970

In 59 10:54.083 6 1:47.139

No 15 Ragonnet B. / Lenser E. (Rg=8)

Pass 8 2:12.256

Pass 18 3:47.661 1 1:35.405 *

Pass 27 5:18.127 2 1:30.466 *

Pass 35 6:47.547 3 1:29.420 *

Pass 43 8:15.760 4 1:28.213 *

Pass 52 9:44.081 5 1:28.321

In 63 11:32.258 6 1:48.177

No 16 Aurin X. / Grosset J.

No 22 Wozny P. / Guiard G. (Rg=3)

Pass 7 2:07.871

Pass 17 3:33.995 1 1:26.124 **

Pass 26 5:01.170 2 1:27.175

Pass 34 6:26.672 3 1:25.502 **

Pass 42 7:54.251 4 1:27.579

Pass 49 9:21.866 5 1:27.615

Pass 58 10:48.676 6 1:26.810

Pass 65 12:16.588 7 1:27.912

Pass 69 13:45.084 8 1:28.496

No 51 Barbi F. / Fourdachon L. (Rg=9)

Pass 6 1:57.695

Pass 16 3:27.843 1 1:30.148 *

In 55 10:26.955 2 6:59.112

No 60 Gledel Y. / Gledel R. (Rg=6)

Pass 10 2:17.118

Pass 19 3:51.539 1 1:34.421 *

Pass 28 5:21.882 2 1:30.343 *

Pass 36 6:51.129 3 1:29.247 *

Pass 44 8:19.859 4 1:28.730 *

Pass 53 9:48.633 5 1:28.774

In 62 11:25.772 6 1:37.139

Pass 73 15:50.941 7 4:25.169

Pass 77 17:19.372 8 1:28.431 *

Pass 81 18:47.241 9 1:27.869 *

Pass 84 20:15.055 10 1:27.814 *

No 61 Stevenot A. / Pasquet A. (Rg=4)

Pass 5 1:57.013

Pass 14 3:25.068 1 1:28.055 **

Pass 24 4:52.292 2 1:27.224 *

Pass 31 6:18.379 3 1:26.087 **

Pass 39 7:44.264 4 1:25.885 *

Pass 47 9:10.352 5 1:26.088

Pass 56 10:37.867 6 1:27.515

Pass 64 12:04.024 7 1:26.157

Pass 68 13:31.340 8 1:27.316

Pass 71 14:57.819 9 1:26.479

Pass 75 16:24.313 10 1:26.494

Pass 79 17:51.102 11 1:26.789

Pass 83 19:17.643 12 1:26.541

Pass 86 20:44.374 13 1:26.731

No 78 Pietu J.C / Pietu O. (Rg=10)

Pass 9 2:16.706

Pass 20 3:56.901 1 1:40.195 *

In 51 9:38.005 2 5:41.104

No 79 Lambert E. / Lambert H. (Rg=1)

Pass 11 2:31.509

Pass 21 4:07.544 1 1:36.035 *

Pass 29 5:40.359 2 1:32.815 *

Pass 37 7:07.625 3 1:27.266 *

Pass 45 8:33.272 4 1:25.647 *

Pass 54 9:57.559 5 1:24.287 **

Pass 61 11:23.791 6 1:26.232

Pass 67 12:48.029 7 1:24.238 *

Pass 70 14:11.912 8 1:23.883 *

Pass 72 15:35.489 9 1:23.577 *

Pass 76 16:59.434 10 1:23.945

In 80 18:35.066 11 1:35.632

No 91 Claisse L. / Claisse L. (Rg=7)

Pass 3 1:53.343

Pass 13 3:22.880 1 1:29.537 *

Pass 23 4:52.132 2 1:29.252 *

Pass 32 6:21.674 3 1:29.542
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No 91 Claisse L. / Claisse L. (Rg=7)

Pass 40 7:49.728 4 1:28.054 *

Pass 48 9:17.864 5 1:28.136

Pass 57 10:46.848 6 1:28.984

In 66 12:24.818 7 1:37.970

Pass 74 16:11.150 8 3:46.332

Pass 78 17:39.903 9 1:28.753

Pass 82 19:07.931 10 1:28.028 *

Pass 85 20:38.560 11 1:30.629

No 102 Thoulouze B. / Mestack L. (Rg=5)

Pass 4 1:56.064

Pass 15 3:26.551 1 1:30.487 *

Pass 25 4:54.322 2 1:27.771 *

Pass 33 6:24.424 3 1:30.102

Pass 41 7:53.375 4 1:28.951

Pass 50 9:24.850 5 1:31.475

Pass 60 10:58.040 6 1:33.190

No 123


